t le Parkin - lOs sftSin

7 Total sale consideration 7 005 0 NS tn SLakhsRupee( en Fety ty
Thousan od nl )

8 Details of Pa ent

a. Rs.50,00,000/-(Rupees Fifty LalJrs only) paid by way of online transfer from Bank of Baroda
towards housing loan disbursement.

b. Rs.37,50,0001(Rupees Thirty Seven Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) paid by way ofonline transfer.

c. Rs.2,50,000/-(Rupees Two 
-L$h9 

Fifty Thousand only) paid towards cheque no.000043, dated
04-10-2022 drawn on HDFC Bank, Sainikpuri Branch, Ayderabad.

d. Rs.2,50,000/-(Rupees Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) paid towards cheque no.00004r, dated
04-10-2022 drawn on HDFC Bank, Sainikpuri Branch, Ayderabad.

e' Rs.2,00,0001(Rupees Two.Lakhs onry) paid towards cheque no.000040, dated 13-09-2022
drawn on HDFC Bank, Sainikpuri Branch, Hyderabad.

f' Rs'25,000/-(Rupees Twenry Five Jhousand only) paid towards cheque no.000039, dated21-08-2022 drawn on HDFC Bank, Sainikpuri Branlir, ilyderabad.

[...]

MEDCHAL-IVALKAJGIRI

MALKAJGIRI

Amount Details

521025

142125

4737 5

'1000

Stamp Duty

Amount Details

521025

9475

50

721050

Seven Lakh Twenty

Fifty Rupees _Only

03-1 1-2025

Registration Fee

User Charges

Mutation Charges

Haritha Nidhi

TOTAL

947 5

721050

Seven Lakh Twenty One Thousand

Fifty Rupees Only

0736456522517

One Thousand
Total in Words

Date(DD-M_M-YYY,Y)

Transaction ld 0136456s22517

Stamp & Signature

Note: Scan the QR code to veriry the (hallan details and 90 through

refund poli(y.

Total in Words

Date(DD-N4lv1-YYYY) 03-11-2025